GIRO SCUOLA METERNA 2024 - 2025 SCUOLABUS FRONTONE partenza ore

08:10
n. |indirizzo paese TEMPI |[salita
1 |STRADA PROVINCIALE 424 n°21 FRONTONE (PU) 00:09 08:19
i STRADA CA' GIACOMO n°3 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 08:21
4 |VIA CA' DI MEO n°13 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 08:24
5 |VIA DELLE VIOLE n°3 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 08:27
6 |[STRADA DELLA CONTEA n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 08:31
7 |VIA CASANOVA n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 08:34
8 |[VIA DELLE PIOLE n°18 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 08:38
9 |VIA MONTE CATRIA n° 15/A FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 08:40
10 [STRADA DI CA' D'ERCOLE n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 08:45
ARRIVO SCUOLA MATERNA 0:06 08:51
GIRO SCUOLA METERNA 2024 - 2025 SCUOLABUS FRONTONE partenza ore
14:50 DA SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO
n. |indirizzo paese TEMPI |[salita

1 |VIA CASANOVA n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 00:07 14:57
2 |VIA DELLE PIOLE n°18 FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 15:01
3 |VIA MONTE CATRIA n° 15/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 15:03
4 |STRADA DI CA' D'ERCOLE n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 15:08
5 |STRADA DELLA CONTEA n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 0:07 15:15
6 |VIA DELLE VIOLE n°3 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 15:19
7 |VIACA' DI MEO n°13 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 15:22
S STRADA CA' GIACOMO n°3 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 15:25
10 |STRADA PROVINCIALE 424 n°21 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 15:27
ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMTARE 0:12 15:39




